
U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 09:10

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DAMATOV David AZE 29.03.2012
2 GARAYEV Imran AZE 25.01.2010
3 HABİBZADE Huseyn AZE 23.09.2012
4 MAMMADLI GARAY AZE 137 13.12.2010
5 MAMMADOV Ramil AZE 15.04.2012
6 SULTANOV Sultan AZE 7.06.2011
7 VALİZADA Jalal AZE 12.08.2012
8 ALEKSANDRE CHUMBURIDZE GEO 24.01.2013
9 ONIANI GABRIEL GEO 14 8.02.2010
10 TOMA CHIBURDANIDZE GEO 21.07.2012
11 ADALİ kaan TUR 176 18.10.2013
12 AKCAM karhan tayga TUR 116 6.05.2011
13 AKTURK eren TUR 16.10.2010
14 ALEVER Toprak TUR 13.07.2013
15 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 67 13.06.2012
16 AYDOGDU aybars TUR 172 18.01.2011
17 BASAL ayhan nidal TUR 17.12.2012
18 BASER cinar TUR 145 5.09.2012
19 BASİMOGLU ruzgar deniz TUR 173 25.04.2013
20 BAYRAM BARLAS TUR 50 19.04.2010
21 BEDEL ayaz TUR 177 29.01.2011
22 BEZCİ Selim TUR 70 14.09.2012
23 BİCER mahmut kuzey TUR 24.03.2012
24 BİLGİ emir efe TUR 101 15.02.2010
25 BOZBAS doruk TUR 124 9.11.2011
26 BULBUL deniz TUR 19.10.2010
27 BULUT TAN TUR 182 19.07.2010
28 CAGLAR tuna TUR 72 12.08.2011
29 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 6.06.2011
30 CANBOLAT POYRAZ TUR 8.03.2013
31 CETİNKAYA doruk TUR 4.12.2012
32 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 22.11.2013
33 COLAK ege TUR 117 31.07.2012
34 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 4 2.02.2010
35 EKİCİ mirac yigit TUR 12.04.2011
36 ER Yaser Muhammed TUR 21.09.2012
37 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 43 12.01.2012
38 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 110 16.07.2012
39 ERGUVEN eren TUR 8.04.2013
40 GENCELLİ zafer ozan TUR 30.08.2013
41 GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 64 20.09.2010
42 GUL osman nejat TUR 179 26.09.2013
43 GULENELİ arslan TUR 175 8.08.2011
44 GULERER berke benjamin TUR 26 8.04.2010
45 GULUMSER ali TUR 22.12.2012
46 GUNKUT ege TUR 10.05.2013
47 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 168 9.09.2011
48 GUVEN kaan leo TUR 25 24.01.2010
49 HORASAN BURAK TUR 187 30.01.2010
50 İLGAR emre TUR 71 11.11.2010
51 İLTEMİR HULUSİ BORA TUR 2.11.2011
52 KARADERE Kadir TUR 45 22.05.2010
53 KARAGULLE emir TUR 2 6.09.2010
54 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 180 26.08.2011
55 KEREM ALP TUR 18.11.2013
56 KİLİC demir uras TUR 18.04.2011
57 KOLSUZ ruzgar TUR 23.12.2011
58 KUCUK ruzgar TUR 126 30.06.2013
59 KUTLU Uzay TUR 134 9.02.2013
60 MEMİS ali arjen TUR 23.09.2013
61 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 65 10.02.2011
62 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 5 17.05.2010
63 OZAN DENİZ TUR 21.05.2010
64 OZDEMİR deniz alaz TUR 14.04.2013
65 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 16 18.03.2011
66 OZTURK mehmet eymen TUR 5.02.2012
67 OZTURK yusuf mete TUR 171 26.09.2012
68 PAMUKCU mert alperen TUR 25.03.2012
69 PARSAK KURSAD MEHMET TUR 4.03.2011



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 SAHİN kerem poyraz TUR 128 12.04.2013
71 SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 6 3.02.2011
72 SANLİ ahmet mert TUR 28.09.2013
73 SARİOZLU kaan TUR 2.12.2010
74 SAYDUT Suer Bulut Aras TUR 48 14.06.2011
75 SENDURGUT ali TUR 66 6.01.2012
76 SENER ilhan can TUR 169 23.05.2012
77 SİVUK arda TUR 11.02.2012
78 TARAKCİ atlas akdeniz TUR 79 2.03.2012
79 TASDİBİ derin poyraz TUR 31.07.2013
80 TEMUR mustafa emir TUR 120 28.04.2011
81 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 15 14.02.2011
82 TOKEL ALPARSLAN ERGUN TUR 167 1.03.2013
83 TUNCER mert can TUR 4.04.2011
84 TUNCER SEMİH TUR 202 5.03.2010
85 TURKER akin bayezit TUR 5.01.2011
86 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR 4.01.2012
87 UCAK gokturk TUR 11.04.2011
88 UNAL bulut TUR 166 27.03.2011
89 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 63 11.01.2011
90 YENİCE ali rifat TUR 5.12.2012
91 YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 170 26.04.2012
92 YİLDİZ bera bulut TUR 139 1.04.2012
93 YİLMAZ enes kaya TUR 29.08.2013
94 YOLCU AHMET YUSUF TUR 190 28.03.2012



14 pools
4 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
66 (70,21% of 94) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KARAGULLE emir TUR 2
2 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 4
3 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 5
4 SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 6
5 ONIANI GABRIEL GEO 14
6 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 15
7 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 16
8 GUVEN kaan leo TUR 25
9 GULERER berke benjamin TUR 26
10 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 43
11 KARADERE Kadir TUR 45
12 SAYDUT Suer Bulut Aras TUR 48
13 BAYRAM BARLAS TUR 50
14 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 63
15 GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 64
16 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 65
17 SENDURGUT ali TUR 66
18 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 67
19 BEZCİ Selim TUR 70
20 İLGAR emre TUR 71
21 CAGLAR tuna TUR 72
22 TARAKCİ atlas akdeniz TUR 79
23 BİLGİ emir efe TUR 101
24 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 110
25 AKCAM karhan tayga TUR 116
26 COLAK ege TUR 117
27 TEMUR mustafa emir TUR 120
28 BOZBAS doruk TUR 124
29 KUCUK ruzgar TUR 126
30 SAHİN kerem poyraz TUR 128
31 KUTLU Uzay TUR 134
32 MAMMADLI GARAY AZE 137
33 YİLDİZ bera bulut TUR 139
34 BASER cinar TUR 145
35 UNAL bulut TUR 166
36 TOKEL ALPARSLAN ERGUN TUR 167
37 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 168
38 SENER ilhan can TUR 169
39 YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 170
40 OZTURK yusuf mete TUR 171
41 AYDOGDU aybars TUR 172
42 BASİMOGLU ruzgar deniz TUR 173
43 GULENELİ arslan TUR 175
44 ADALİ kaan TUR 176
45 BEDEL ayaz TUR 177
46 GUL osman nejat TUR 179
47 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 180
48 BULUT TAN TUR 182
49 HORASAN BURAK TUR 187
50 YOLCU AHMET YUSUF TUR 190
51 TUNCER SEMİH TUR 202
52 PARSAK KURSAD MEHMET TUR
53 GENCELLİ zafer ozan TUR
54 CETİNKAYA doruk TUR
55 OZTURK mehmet eymen TUR
56 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR
57 DAMATOV David AZE
58 GULUMSER ali TUR
59 TASDİBİ derin poyraz TUR
60 VALİZADA Jalal AZE
61 BİCER mahmut kuzey TUR
62 TOMA CHIBURDANIDZE GEO
63 GUNKUT ege TUR
64 UCAK gokturk TUR
65 ALEVER Toprak TUR
66 AKTURK eren TUR
67 EKİCİ mirac yigit TUR
68 İLTEMİR HULUSİ BORA TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 CANBOLAT POYRAZ TUR
70 MEMİS ali arjen TUR
71 BASAL ayhan nidal TUR
72 TURKER akin bayezit TUR
73 KOLSUZ ruzgar TUR
74 KİLİC demir uras TUR
75 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR
76 MAMMADOV Ramil AZE
77 ALEKSANDRE CHUMBURIDZE GEO
78 OZAN DENİZ TUR
79 TUNCER mert can TUR
80 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR
81 GARAYEV Imran AZE
82 SİVUK arda TUR
83 SULTANOV Sultan AZE
84 PAMUKCU mert alperen TUR
85 YİLMAZ enes kaya TUR
86 ER Yaser Muhammed TUR
87 KEREM ALP TUR
88 SARİOZLU kaan TUR
89 SANLİ ahmet mert TUR
90 BULBUL deniz TUR
91 ERGUVEN eren TUR
92 HABİBZADE Huseyn AZE
93 OZDEMİR deniz alaz TUR
94 YENİCE ali rifat TUR
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Strip 17

09:10

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

KARAGULLE emir TUR

YİLMAZ enes kaya TUR

KUCUK ruzgar TUR

DAMATOV David AZE

PAMUKCU mert alperen TUR

COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR

BOZBAS doruk TUR

Strip 18

09:10

Referee(s):

GULUMSER ali TUR

ER Yaser Muhammed TUR

COSKUN erturk selim TUR

SAHİN kerem poyraz TUR

SULTANOV Sultan AZE

TEMUR mustafa emir TUR

OZTURK mehmet eymen TUR

Strip 19

09:10

Referee(s):

TAS Alper (TUR)

OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR

COLAK ege TUR

KEREM ALP TUR

GARAYEV Imran AZE

KUTLU Uzay TUR

TASDİBİ derin poyraz TUR

CETİNKAYA doruk TUR



Strip 20

09:10

Referee(s):

KUPELI Adem Doruk (TUR)

SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR

AKCAM karhan tayga TUR

SARİOZLU kaan TUR

SİVUK arda TUR

GENCELLİ zafer ozan TUR

MAMMADLI GARAY AZE

BİCER mahmut kuzey TUR

10:20

Referee(s):

TAS Alper (TUR)

PARSAK KURSAD MEHMET TUR

ONIANI GABRIEL GEO

SANLİ ahmet mert TUR

YİLDİZ bera bulut TUR

CALGİN poyraz efe TUR

YENİCE ali rifat TUR

ERGUL ozgur aras TUR

10:20

Referee(s):

MACIT Serra (TUR)

BULBUL deniz TUR

BİLGİ emir efe TUR

TOMA CHIBURDANIDZE GEO

BASER cinar TUR

TUNCER SEMİH TUR

TETİK tarik tugra TUR

TUNCER mert can TUR



10:20

Referee(s):

KUPELI Adem Doruk (TUR)

UNAL bulut TUR

GUNKUT ege TUR

TARAKCİ atlas akdeniz TUR

OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR

HABİBZADE Huseyn AZE

OZAN DENİZ TUR

YOLCU AHMET YUSUF TUR

10:20

Referee(s):

CAGLAR tuna TUR

UCAK gokturk TUR

HORASAN BURAK TUR

ERGUVEN eren TUR

TOKEL ALPARSLAN ERGUN TUR

ALEKSANDRE CHUMBURIDZE GEO

GUVEN kaan leo TUR

10:20

Referee(s):

AYTAC Huseyin Adil (TUR)

OZDEMİR deniz alaz TUR

ALEVER Toprak TUR

GULERER berke benjamin TUR

İLGAR emre TUR

MAMMADOV Ramil AZE

BULUT TAN TUR

GURUN mustafa kaan TUR



10:20

Referee(s):

TAS Alper (TUR)

BEZCİ Selim TUR

SENER ilhan can TUR

KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR

AKTURK eren TUR

ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR

TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR

VALİZADA Jalal AZE

10:20

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

AYAZ ruzgar TUR

YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR

GUL osman nejat TUR

KARADERE Kadir TUR

KİLİC demir uras TUR

EKİCİ mirac yigit TUR

10:20

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

İLTEMİR HULUSİ BORA TUR

SENDURGUT ali TUR

SAYDUT Suer Bulut Aras TUR

KOLSUZ ruzgar TUR

BEDEL ayaz TUR

OZTURK yusuf mete TUR

10:20

Referee(s):

KILINC Eren (TUR)

ADALİ kaan TUR

AYDOGDU aybars TUR

CANBOLAT POYRAZ TUR

TURKER akin bayezit TUR

BAYRAM BARLAS TUR

MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR



10:20

Referee(s):

CALIK Tuyan (TUR)

GULENELİ arslan TUR

BASAL ayhan nidal TUR

BASİMOGLU ruzgar deniz TUR

MEMİS ali arjen TUR

GOKDEMİR tuna TUR

YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KARAGULLE emir TUR 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
3 GULERER berke benjamin TUR 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
4 GUVEN kaan leo TUR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5 BAYRAM BARLAS TUR 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
6 SENDURGUT ali TUR 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
7T OZAN DENİZ TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
7T SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
9 TEMUR mustafa emir TUR 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
10 EKİCİ mirac yigit TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
11 GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
12 BASER cinar TUR 5 0,83 28 8 +20 Advanced
13 CAGLAR tuna TUR 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
14 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
15T COSKUN erturk selim TUR 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
15T COLAK ege TUR 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
17 MAMMADLI GARAY AZE 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
18 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
19 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
20 BİLGİ emir efe TUR 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
21 KARADERE Kadir TUR 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
22 SAYDUT Suer Bulut Aras TUR 4 0,80 21 9 +12 Advanced
23 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
24 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
25 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
26 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 4 0,67 23 12 +11 Advanced
27T TARAKCİ atlas akdeniz TUR 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
27T İLGAR emre TUR 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
29 BEZCİ Selim TUR 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
30 ONIANI GABRIEL GEO 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
31 DAMATOV David AZE 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
32 AKTURK eren TUR 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
33 KUCUK ruzgar TUR 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
34 YİLDİZ bera bulut TUR 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
35T UNAL bulut TUR 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
35T HORASAN BURAK TUR 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
37 OZDEMİR deniz alaz TUR 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
38T GENCELLİ zafer ozan TUR 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
38T VALİZADA Jalal AZE 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
40 GARAYEV Imran AZE 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
41 BASİMOGLU ruzgar deniz TUR 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
42 AYDOGDU aybars TUR 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
43 İLTEMİR HULUSİ BORA TUR 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
44 TASDİBİ derin poyraz TUR 3 0,50 24 17 +7 Advanced
45 SULTANOV Sultan AZE 3 0,50 27 21 +6 Advanced
46 SİVUK arda TUR 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
47 UCAK gokturk TUR 3 0,50 20 16 +4 Advanced
48 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
49 HABİBZADE Huseyn AZE 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
50 TUNCER mert can TUR 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
51 OZTURK mehmet eymen TUR 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
52 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
53 PARSAK KURSAD MEHMET TUR 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
54 GULUMSER ali TUR 3 0,50 16 21 -5 Advanced
55 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
56 ADALİ kaan TUR 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
57 GULENELİ arslan TUR 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
58 GUL osman nejat TUR 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
59 BEDEL ayaz TUR 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
60 KİLİC demir uras TUR 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
61 BİCER mahmut kuzey TUR 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
62 ALEVER Toprak TUR 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
63 SENER ilhan can TUR 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
64 KUTLU Uzay TUR 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
65 PAMUKCU mert alperen TUR 2 0,33 14 21 -7 Advanced
66 BULUT TAN TUR 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Advanced
67 ERGUVEN eren TUR 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Eliminated
68 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR 2 0,33 12 27 -15 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 MEMİS ali arjen TUR 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
70 OZTURK yusuf mete TUR 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
71 CANBOLAT POYRAZ TUR 1 0,20 10 20 -10 Eliminated
72 SARİOZLU kaan TUR 1 0,17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
73 SAHİN kerem poyraz TUR 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
74 YENİCE ali rifat TUR 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
75 BULBUL deniz TUR 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
76 TUNCER SEMİH TUR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
77 TOMA CHIBURDANIDZE GEO 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
78 TOKEL ALPARSLAN ERGUN TUR 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
79 GUNKUT ege TUR 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
80 CETİNKAYA doruk TUR 1 0,17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
81 BOZBAS doruk TUR 1 0,17 5 26 -21 Eliminated
82 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
83 KOLSUZ ruzgar TUR 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
84 YOLCU AHMET YUSUF TUR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
85 YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
86 MAMMADOV Ramil AZE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
87 BASAL ayhan nidal TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
88 SANLİ ahmet mert TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
89 ALEKSANDRE CHUMBURIDZE GEO 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
90 TURKER akin bayezit TUR 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
91 ER Yaser Muhammed TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
92 AKCAM karhan tayga TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
93T KEREM ALP TUR 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
93T YİLMAZ enes kaya TUR 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KARAGULLE emir TUR 6.09.2010
2 GULERER berke benjamin TUR 8.04.2010
3T OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 17.05.2010
3T BAYRAM BARLAS TUR 19.04.2010
5 SENDURGUT ali TUR 6.01.2012
6 CAGLAR tuna TUR 12.08.2011
7 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 10.02.2011
8 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 11.01.2011
9 GUVEN kaan leo TUR 24.01.2010
10T OZAN DENİZ TUR 21.05.2010
10T SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 3.02.2011
12 GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 20.09.2010
13 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 12.01.2012
14 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 2.02.2010
15 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 14.02.2011
16 KARADERE Kadir TUR 22.05.2010
17 TEMUR mustafa emir TUR 28.04.2011
18 EKİCİ mirac yigit TUR 12.04.2011
19 BASER cinar TUR 5.09.2012
20 COLAK ege TUR 31.07.2012
21 BİLGİ emir efe TUR 15.02.2010
22 SAYDUT Suer Bulut Aras TUR 14.06.2011
23 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 22.11.2013
24 TARAKCİ atlas akdeniz TUR 2.03.2012
25 BEZCİ Selim TUR 14.09.2012
26 ONIANI GABRIEL GEO 8.02.2010
27 DAMATOV David AZE 29.03.2012
28 AKTURK eren TUR 16.10.2010
29 VALİZADA Jalal AZE 12.08.2012
30 GARAYEV Imran AZE 25.01.2010
31 SİVUK arda TUR 11.02.2012
32 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 18.03.2011
33 MAMMADLI GARAY AZE 13.12.2010
34 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 6.06.2011
35 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 16.07.2012
36 İLGAR emre TUR 11.11.2010
37 KUCUK ruzgar TUR 30.06.2013
38 YİLDİZ bera bulut TUR 1.04.2012
39T UNAL bulut TUR 27.03.2011
39T HORASAN BURAK TUR 30.01.2010
41 OZDEMİR deniz alaz TUR 14.04.2013
42 GENCELLİ zafer ozan TUR 30.08.2013
43 BASİMOGLU ruzgar deniz TUR 25.04.2013
44 AYDOGDU aybars TUR 18.01.2011
45 İLTEMİR HULUSİ BORA TUR 2.11.2011
46 TASDİBİ derin poyraz TUR 31.07.2013
47 SULTANOV Sultan AZE 7.06.2011
48 UCAK gokturk TUR 11.04.2011
49 HABİBZADE Huseyn AZE 23.09.2012
50 TUNCER mert can TUR 4.04.2011
51 OZTURK mehmet eymen TUR 5.02.2012
52 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 9.09.2011
53 PARSAK KURSAD MEHMET TUR 4.03.2011
54 GULUMSER ali TUR 22.12.2012
55 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 13.06.2012
56 ADALİ kaan TUR 18.10.2013
57 GULENELİ arslan TUR 8.08.2011
58 GUL osman nejat TUR 26.09.2013
59 BEDEL ayaz TUR 29.01.2011
60 KİLİC demir uras TUR 18.04.2011
61 BİCER mahmut kuzey TUR 24.03.2012
62 ALEVER Toprak TUR 13.07.2013
63 KUTLU Uzay TUR 9.02.2013
64 BULUT TAN TUR 19.07.2010
65 SENER ilhan can TUR 23.05.2012
66 PAMUKCU mert alperen TUR 25.03.2012
67 ERGUVEN eren TUR 8.04.2013
68 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR 4.01.2012



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MEMİS ali arjen TUR 23.09.2013
70 OZTURK yusuf mete TUR 26.09.2012
71 CANBOLAT POYRAZ TUR 8.03.2013
72 SARİOZLU kaan TUR 2.12.2010
73 SAHİN kerem poyraz TUR 12.04.2013
74 YENİCE ali rifat TUR 5.12.2012
75 BULBUL deniz TUR 19.10.2010
76 TUNCER SEMİH TUR 5.03.2010
77 TOMA CHIBURDANIDZE GEO 21.07.2012
78 TOKEL ALPARSLAN ERGUN TUR 1.03.2013
79 GUNKUT ege TUR 10.05.2013
80 CETİNKAYA doruk TUR 4.12.2012
81 BOZBAS doruk TUR 9.11.2011
82 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 26.08.2011
83 KOLSUZ ruzgar TUR 23.12.2011
84 YOLCU AHMET YUSUF TUR 28.03.2012
85 YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 26.04.2012
86 MAMMADOV Ramil AZE 15.04.2012
87 BASAL ayhan nidal TUR 17.12.2012
88 SANLİ ahmet mert TUR 28.09.2013
89 ALEKSANDRE CHUMBURIDZE GEO 24.01.2013
90 TURKER akin bayezit TUR 5.01.2011
91 ER Yaser Muhammed TUR 21.09.2012
92 AKCAM karhan tayga TUR 6.05.2011
93T KEREM ALP TUR 18.11.2013
93T YİLMAZ enes kaya TUR 29.08.2013



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 00834496 Ref: 1
AYTAC Huseyin Adil TUR 00840675 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
CALIK Tuyan TUR 00841763 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
CIMO BERTUG TUR 00848973 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur TUR 00835859 Ref: 2
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
KILINC Eren TUR C 00838298 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUPELI Adem Doruk TUR 00853136 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
MACIT Serra TUR 00848118 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
TAS Alper TUR 00845879 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 94
Total participants: 94
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 3

TUR: 84 participants
AZE: 7 participants
GEO: 3 participants


